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Description automatically generated with medium confidence]Welcome Week – Week Beginning 19 September 2022
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Week Beginning 3 October 2022
[image: Table

Description automatically generated]

[image: Table

Description automatically generated]Week Beginning 10 October 2022
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Description automatically generated]Week Beginning 17 October 2022



Week Beginning 24 October 2022

This is Reading Week – no teaching
2
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Monday, 10 October 2022 - Sunday, 16 October 2022 Activities of all types shown [v] < Tonay || >

Mon 10 Oct Tue 11 Oct Wed 12 Oct Thu 13 Oct Fri 14 Oct
8:00
9:00
10:00
FBSCO122123A
FBSCO1
Biomechanics
Lab Teaching
Annis, Ben
11:00 Gibbs-Nichols, Sophie
‘Smietanka, Chris
Teaching: Synchronous
12:00
13:00
14:00
FBSCO122123A
FBSCO1
Lab Teaching
Annis, Ben
‘Smietanka, Chris
B Teaching: Synchronous
16:00

17:00
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Monday, 17 October 2022 - Sunday, 23 October 2022
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Mon 17 Oct

Tue 18 Oct

Wed 19 Oct

FBSCO122123A
FBSCO1

Biomechanics

Strength and Conditioning
Annis, Ben

‘Smietanka, Chris

Teaching: Synchronous

Thu 20 Oct

Activities of all types shown ‘v‘ ‘(HTM-]H)

FBSCO1
Lab Teaching
Annis, Ben
‘Smietanka, Chris

Teaching: Synchronous

Fri210ct





image1.tmp
Monday, 19 September 2022 - Sunday, 25 September 2022
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Mon 19 Sep

09:30-10:30
Induction

Official Welcome - Institute of Education, Marjon Business, & Marjon Teacher
Education Partnership

115 Quad Theatre.

1:00-12:00
Induction

Official Welcome - Arts, Humanities & Social Sciences
115 Quad Theatre.

Eaton, Tracey

13:30- 14:30
Induction

Official Welcome - School of Sport, Exercise & Rehabilitation / School of
Health & Wellbeing

115 Quad Theatre.

Tue 20 Sep

Wed 21 Sep

Thu 22 Sep

Activities of all types shown ~

Fri23Sep

Today.
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Monday, 26 September 2022 - Sunday, 2 October 2022 Activities of all types shown [v] <] oy | E

Mon 26 Sep Tue 27 Sep Wed 28 Sep Thu 29 Sep Fri 30 Sep

8:00

goo |-t

FBSCO122123A
FBSCO1
Biomechanics
Lab Teaching
Annis, Ben

10:00 | Smietanka, chris

Teaching: Synchronous

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00
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Monday, 3 October 2022 - Sunday, 9 October 2022 Activities of all types shown ‘v < H“"‘"H >
Mon 3 Oct Tue 4 Oct Wed 5 Oct Thu6 Oct Fii 7 0ct
800
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10:00
11:00
12:00
13.00
Smietanka, Chis
T Teaching: Synchronous:
1500
Fscot
Physiology
Anns, Ben
Smietanka, Chis
16:00 Westuood, Caroine
Teacting: Synchronous
17:00





image6.png
PLYMOUTH

LK
¢ MARJON




